
Thunderpick.com Signature Campaign(03.03.22-09.03.22)

Sr No BTT UsernameStarting Post CountEnding Post count Gambling Eligible Post Post Denied Amount to be paid BTC Address comment
1 KennyR 2991 3014 11 22 1 0.002292 bc1qt26hltuf47zhtdnqd7hla9qu8779edaa7ecryc
2 BitcoinGirl.Club 7961 7987 13 24 2 0.002292 bc1q02u7ntt7xagu2f2p6yk8wgkh3xjte5xcnk9l4d
3 beerlover 4301 4322 12 21 0 0.002292 bc1q94yaf5g2f6szd02v6w9cfevjsmttlpt5jsm54s
4 Saint-loup 11660 11687 11 20 7 0.002292 bc1qdhyxsyqcqap6sa40lsj4qmjukfatgt69hcqla9

Conversion Rate- $392595 Bttzed03 6509 6532 14 23 0 0.002292 bc1qpxun6f7fvds0lan9kurrt4n9gajuz4hjqt5g90
6 seoincorporation 5883 5907 13 22 2 0.002292 bc1qa80splpy5eylt8v7apw67r6lak9a9624kr5xhs
7 Left
8 chaser15 6498 6521 23 23 0 0.003566 bc1q6zc74y3jh0cpf8a0cz7x7x4rxfzayrymdy4lgj Missed last week, $50 due
9 DroomieChikito 4198 4222 14 24 0 0.002292 bc1qfj7yh6gu8fwxveqwt5wgrzk5zzw72cgpujr6n0

10 SquallLeonhart 3712 3733 12 21 0 0.002292 bc1qs30wl54n2ump6sw7cdntpy9gwfx730vwve7xz9

Total 123 200 12 0.021902

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=110570
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=662330
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=152752
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=975910
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1239188
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=334783
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=523501
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=938833
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=154210


Thunderpick.com Signature Campaign(24.02.22-02.03.22)

Sr No BTT UsernameStarting Post CountEnding Post count Gambling Eligible Post Post Denied Amount to be paid BTC Address comment
1 KennyR 2968 2991 12 23 2 0.00205 bc1qt26hltuf47zhtdnqd7hla9qu8779edaa7ecryc
2 BitcoinGirl.Club 7940 7961 17 21 1 0.00205 bc1q02u7ntt7xagu2f2p6yk8wgkh3xjte5xcnk9l4d
3 beerlover 4278 4301 11 23 0 0.00205 bc1q94yaf5g2f6szd02v6w9cfevjsmttlpt5jsm54s
4 Saint-loup 11619 11660 11 33 8 0.00205 bc1qdhyxsyqcqap6sa40lsj4qmjukfatgt69hcqla9

Conversion Rate- $437825 Bttzed03 6486 6509 16 23 1 0.00205 bc1qpxun6f7fvds0lan9kurrt4n9gajuz4hjqt5g90
6 Jemzx00 1589 1609 bc1qgclud38hfyhc5vghm8pxwwe0fqky34saek8unl Removed, Posted all in 3 days, 14 in a day
7 seoincorporation 5858 5883 13 21 3 0.00205 bc1qa80splpy5eylt8v7apw67r6lak9a9624kr5xhs
8 logfiles 3352 3372 14 20 1 0.00205 bc1qls47gytr7tpy05zjfmf29n9rld8q3ntdqslc8m
9 chaser15 6478 6488 19 19 1 bc1q6zc74y3jh0cpf8a0cz7x7x4rxfzayrymdy4lgj Missed this week

10 DroomieChikito 4174 4198 13 24 0 0.00205 bc1qfj7yh6gu8fwxveqwt5wgrzk5zzw72cgpujr6n0

Total 126 207 17 0.0164

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=110570
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=662330
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=152752
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=975910
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1239188
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=763568
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=334783
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1247226
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=523501
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=938833


Thunderpick.com Signature Campaign(17.02.22-23.02.22)

Sr No BTT UsernameStarting Post CountEnding Post count Gambling Eligible Post Post Denied Amount to be paid BTC Address comment
1 KennyR 2947 2968 11 21 0 0.002435 bc1qt26hltuf47zhtdnqd7hla9qu8779edaa7ecryc Please improve your post quality
2 BitcoinGirl.Club 7909 7940 20 28 3 0.002435 bc1q02u7ntt7xagu2f2p6yk8wgkh3xjte5xcnk9l4d
3 beerlover 4255 4278 12 22 1 0.002435 bc1q94yaf5g2f6szd02v6w9cfevjsmttlpt5jsm54s
4 Saint-loup 11581 11619 16 26 12 0.002435 bc1qdhyxsyqcqap6sa40lsj4qmjukfatgt69hcqla9

Conversion Rate- $369635 Bttzed03 6461 6486 15 22 3 0.002435 bc1qpxun6f7fvds0lan9kurrt4n9gajuz4hjqt5g90
6 Jemzx00 1579 1589 7 10 0 0 bc1qgclud38hfyhc5vghm8pxwwe0fqky34saek8unl Missed last week
7 seoincorporation 5836 5858 11 20 2 0.002435 bc1qa80splpy5eylt8v7apw67r6lak9a9624kr5xhs
8 logfiles 3332 3352 10 20 2 0.002435 bc1qls47gytr7tpy05zjfmf29n9rld8q3ntdqslc8m Huge burst post, spread out your post more.
9 chaser15 6458 6478 20 20 0 0.002435 bc1q6zc74y3jh0cpf8a0cz7x7x4rxfzayrymdy4lgj

10 DroomieChikito 4150 4174 13 25 0 0.002435 bc1qfj7yh6gu8fwxveqwt5wgrzk5zzw72cgpujr6n0

Total 135 214 23 0.021915

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=110570
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=662330
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=152752
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=975910
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1239188
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=763568
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=334783
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1247226
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=523501
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=938833


Thunderpick.com Signature Campaign(10.02.22-16.02.22)

Sr No BTT UsernameStarting Post CountEnding Post count Gambling Eligible Post Post Denied Amount to be paid BTC Address comment
1 KennyR 2924 2947 11 22 1 0.002046 bc1qt26hltuf47zhtdnqd7hla9qu8779edaa7ecryc
2 BitcoinGirl.Club 7880 7909 15 29 2 0.002046 bc1q02u7ntt7xagu2f2p6yk8wgkh3xjte5xcnk9l4d
3 beerlover 4234 4255 12 21 0 0.002046 bc1q94yaf5g2f6szd02v6w9cfevjsmttlpt5jsm54s
4 Saint-loup 11543 11581 13 28 10 0.002046 bc1qdhyxsyqcqap6sa40lsj4qmjukfatgt69hcqla9

Conversion Rate- $439815 Bttzed03 6432 6461 17 26 3 0.002046 bc1qpxun6f7fvds0lan9kurrt4n9gajuz4hjqt5g90
6 Jemzx00 1557 1579 11 21 2 0.002046 bc1qgclud38hfyhc5vghm8pxwwe0fqky34saek8unl
7 seoincorporation 5813 5836 12 21 2 0.002046 bc1qa80splpy5eylt8v7apw67r6lak9a9624kr5xhs
8 logfiles 3311 3332 10 20 1 0.002046 bc1qls47gytr7tpy05zjfmf29n9rld8q3ntdqslc8m
9 chaser15 6432 6458 26 26 0 0.002046 bc1q6zc74y3jh0cpf8a0cz7x7x4rxfzayrymdy4lgj

10 DroomieChikito 4124 4150 13 25 1 0.002046 bc1qfj7yh6gu8fwxveqwt5wgrzk5zzw72cgpujr6n0

Total 140 239 22 0.02046

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=110570
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=662330
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=152752
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=975910
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1239188
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=763568
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=334783
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1247226
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=523501
https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=938833



